
General information about company

Scrip code 541336

NSE Symbol INDOSTAR

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE896L01010

Name of the company IndoStar Capital Finance Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No



Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository
receipts are issued? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
encumbered? No No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 76.78

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 76.65

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 90.55

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 90.52

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 90.68



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a %
of total no. of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class
of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class eg:
X

Class
eg:y Total

(A)
Promoter &
Promoter
Group

3 102058226 102058226 75 102058226 102058226 75

(B) Public 75226 34021069 34021069 25 34021069 34021069 25

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)
Shares held
by Employee
Trusts

Total 75229 136079295 136079295 100 136079295 136079295 100



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
and No. Of
Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XI)= (VII)+
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in shares
(XII)

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(XIII)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Sub-categorization of shares

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

75 12068966 11.83 89989260

(B) Public 25 34021069 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 12068966 8.87 124010329 0 0 0



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights

Class eg:
X

Class
eg:y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(2) Foreign

(d) Foreign Portfolio
Investor 1 2313005 2313005 1.7 2313005 2313005 1.7

(e) Any Other
(specify) 2 99745221 99745221 73.3 99745221 99745221 73.3

Sub-Total (A)(2) 3 102058226 102058226 75 102058226 102058226 75

Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

3 102058226 102058226 75 102058226 102058226 75

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 1 99000 99000 0.07 99000 99000 0.07

(e) Insurance
Companies 2 2351969 2351969 1.73 2351969 2351969 1.73

(i)
NBFCs
registered with
RBI

1 111000 111000 0.08 111000 111000 0.08

Sub-Total (B)(1) 4 2561969 2561969 1.88 2561969 2561969 1.88

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

11 497047 497047 0.37 497047 497047 0.37

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

1 1377727 1377727 1.01 1377727 1377727 1.01

Sub-Total (B)(2) 12 1874774 1874774 1.38 1874774 1874774 1.38

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

1 1000 1000 0 1000 1000 0

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

70827 9751416 9751416 7.17 9751416 9751416 7.17

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

87 10757413 10757413 7.91 10757413 10757413 7.91

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 496 558038 558038 0.41 558038 558038 0.41

(l) Bodies Corporate 284 6703562 6703562 4.93 6703562 6703562 4.93

(m) Any Other
(specify) 3515 1812897 1812897 1.33 1812897 1812897 1.33

Sub-Total (B)(4) 75210 29584326 29584326 21.74 29584326 29584326 21.74

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)+(B)
(4)

75226 34021069 34021069 25 34021069 34021069 25

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder



Total ( A+B+C2
) 75229 136079295 136079295 100 136079295 136079295 100

Total (A+B+C ) 75229 136079295 136079295 100 136079295 136079295 100



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
and No. Of
Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XI)= (VII)+
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in shares
(XII)

Number of Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered (XIII) Number of

equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Sub-categorization of shares

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(2) Foreign

(d) 1.7 0 0 2313005

(e) 73.3 12068966 12.1 87676255

Sub-Total
(A)(2) 75 12068966 11.83 89989260

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

75 12068966 11.83 89989260

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(c) 0.07 99000 0 0 0

(e) 1.73 2351969 0 0 0

(i) 0.08 111000 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 1.88 2561969 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d) 0.37 497047 0 0 0

(e) 1.01 1377727 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 1.38 1874774 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(b) 0 1000 0 0 0

(g) 7.17 9751416 0 0 0

(h) 7.91 10757413 0 0 0

(i) 0.41 558038 0 0 0

(l) 4.93 6703562 0 0 0

(m) 1.33 1812897 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 21.74 29584326 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

25 34021069 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 12068966 8.87 124010329

Total
(A+B+C ) 100 12068966 8.87 124010329

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Textual
Information(1)

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage Textual
Information(1)

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory Textual
Information(1)



Text Block

Textual Information()

Notes to Significant Beneficial Owner Declaration: In terms of Form BEN-1 under Section 90(1) of the Companies Act,
2013 read with rules made thereunder, received from Mr. Aanadjit Sunderaj, the significant beneficial owner (SBO) of
shares held by BCP V Multiple Holdings Pte. Ltd. in the Company, the Company has been informed that Nature of indirect
holding or exercise of right in the reporting company is by virtue of exercise of significant influence. However, since it is
mandatory to populate fields of Shares, voting rights and rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution under the
head of Details of holding / exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect, the Company
has entered the values 0 in the said fields.

Textual Information()
The Company has complied with MPS Requirements with effect from 5 May 2023 and has accordingly made application
with BSE and NSE for listing of said equity shares. Application is under process with BSE and NSE, confirmation on which
is still awaited.

Textual Information()
Since the shareholding of the Everstone Capital Partners II LLC, one of the member of the promoter group is NIL, the
"Promoters" category under the summary of shareholding showing numbers of promoters as "3" instead of "4".Since the
summary sheet is automated, we are not able to insert any number. Total Number of promoters and promoters Group is 4



Foreign Portfolio Investor

Searial No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Ecp Iii Fvci Pte Ltd Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAECE0836B Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2313005 2313005

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

2313005 2313005

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.7 1.7

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2313005 2313005

Class eg:y

Total 2313005 2313005

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.7 1.7

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.7 1.7

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2313005 2313005

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Bcp V Multiple Holdings Pte Ltd Indostar Capital Everstone Capital Partners II LLC Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAICB1835H AACCI5675C AACCE4918N Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 0 2

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

76482638 23262583 0 99745221

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

76482638 23262583 0 99745221

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

56.2 17.09 0 73.3

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 76482638 23262583 0 99745221

Class eg:y

Total 76482638 23262583 0 99745221

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 56.2 17.09 0 73.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

56.2 17.09 0 73.3

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 12068966 0 0 12068966

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 15.78 0 0 12.1

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

64413672 23262583 0 87676255

Reason for not providing PAN



Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Group



Insurance Companies

Searial No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Icici Prudential Life Insurance Company Limited Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAACI7351P Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1851855 1851855

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1851855 1851855

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.36 1.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1851855 1851855

Class eg:y

Total 1851855 1851855

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.36 1.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.36 1.36

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1851855 1851855

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Foreign Portfolio Category II

Searial No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Cohesion Mk Best Ideas Sub-Trust Click here to go back

PAN (II) AACTC7026Q Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1377727 1377727

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1377727 1377727

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.01 1.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1377727 1377727

Class eg:y

Total 1377727 1377727

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.01 1.01

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.01 1.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1377727 1377727

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Madhuri Madhusudan Kela Click here to go back

PAN (II) ADGPK4711M Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3379834 3379834

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

3379834 3379834

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.48 2.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 3379834 3379834

Class eg:y

Total 3379834 3379834

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 2.48 2.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.48 2.48

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3379834 3379834

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3

Category Trusts HUF Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 4 3508 3 3515

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

875251 934558 3088 1812897

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

875251 934558 3088 1812897

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.64 0.69 0 1.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 875251 934558 3088 1812897

Class eg:y

Total 875251 934558 3088 1812897

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.64 0.69 0 1.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.64 0.69 0 1.33

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

875251 934558 3088 1812897

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under



Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0



significant beneficial owners

Sr.
No.

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of right of the S
the reporting company, whether direct or ind

Name PAN

Passport
No. in case
of a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Whether by virtue of:

Shares Voting
rights

Rights on
distributable
dividend or
any other
distribution

Exercise
of
control

Ex
of
sig
inf

1
Mr.
Aanandjit
Sundheraj

545932393 Singapore

BCP V
Multiple
Holdings
Pte. Ltd.

AAICB1835H Singapore 0 0 0 Yes Ye

Total: 0 0 0




